Fluid Management Systems
Safety
Flexsafe® | Flexel® 3D Bags coupled with the rigid structure of
Palletank provide a stable and secure solution for processing,
storage and in-house transportation of buffers, media, intermediates
and final bulk products.
Palletank family
Besides the Palletank for storage, the product range of Palletank

indicator allows strain gauge weighing with flat bed scales as
well as with load cells to be connected.
Order Code Description
FXC110888 Palletank 200 L for storage
FXC110889 Palletank 500 L for storage
FXC113946 Palletank 50 L for storage stackable
FXC110733 Palletank 200 L for storage stackable
FXC110734 Palletank 500 L for storage stackable
FXA113988 Dolly for Palletank 50 L for storage
FXS102254 Dolly for Palletank 100 L | 200 L for storage
& shipping
FXS102256 Dolly for Palletank 500 L for storage